160 GREENFIELD ROAD | LANCASTER, PA 17601 | ARCOBALENOPASTA.COM | 717.394.1402 @ A R C O B A L E N O P A S T A
☐ Pasta lift baskets - pasta baskets sold separately
☐ 1 single point electric plug available with paired cooker
☐ Casters, user responsible for installation
☐ Casters, factory installed
OPTIONAL FEATURES & ACCESSORIES
STANDARD FEATURES
■ Automatically lifts the pasta baskets to save you time, automate
   your cooking process, and maintain product consistency
■ Pairs with Arcobaleno Pasta Cookers – Electric or Gas
■ Adjustable digital timers - program your cooking times!
■ Linear basket lift actuators for accuracy and convenience
■ Basket actuator push button - up and down
■ Lift(s) located adjacent to pasta cooker
■ Can be used with double tank models - call factory for details
■ Height adjustable legs - counter height 35” to 37”
■ Factory and on-location training. The Only Full-Service
    Pasta Machine Manufacturer in North America!
TA
T
IA
N
A APCL28/35
SET YOUR TIMER!
P A S TA  C O O K E R  |  R O B O T I C  B A S K E T  L I F T
APCL35
3 Lifters
APCL28
2 Lifters
Pasta Cooker
Electric Or Gas
APCL35 (Lift)
Electric Only
■ WARRANTY
	 One Year: For more information
    visit arcobalenollc.com/warranty.html
WA R R A N T Y
1  Y E A R
PA RT S
■ TRY BEFORE YOU BUY
    In an effort to ensure success, we maintain a test
    kitchen where you can have your very own recipe
    tested for quality! Call for details.
CAD file available on KCL or contact factory 717-394-1402.  |  Specifications subject to change without notice  |  © Copyright 2026 Arcobaleno® Pasta Machines, LLC
160 GREENFIELD ROAD | LANCASTER, PA 17601 | ARCOBALENOPASTA.COM | 717.394.1402 @ A R C O B A L E N O P A S T A
894mm
35 1/4"
45
9m
m
18
"
615 mm
24 1/4"
140mm
5 1/2"
29
5m
m
11
 1
/2
"
95
m
m
3
3/
4"
73
8m
m
29
"
A
150mm
6"
11
54
m
m
45
 1
/2
"
200mm
8"
89
4m
m
35
 1
/4
"
147mm
5 3/4"
24
m
m
1"
 A
NOTES:
A- ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR, 220V 3 PH 60Hz
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
5 4 3 2 1
A
APCL-35
SHEET 1 OF 1
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
SCALE: 1:10 WEIGHT:
REVDWG.  NO.
B
SIZE
TITLE:
NAME DATE
CHECKED
DRAWN
MATERIAL:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTION:  1/64
ANGLE:  0.5
.XX:  .01
.XXX:  .005
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
ARCOBALENO.  ANY  REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
ARCOBALENO IS PROHIBITED.
ARCOBALENO
LANCASTER, PA
TM
Q'TY REQ: 6/14/2017SJB
125mm
5"
435mm
17 1/4"
95
m
m
3
3/
4"
74
0m
m
29
 1
/4
"
29
5m
m
11
 1
/2
"
45
9m
m
18
"
A
150mm
6"
11
56
m
m
45
 1
/2
"
200mm
8"
70
4m
m
27
 3
/4
"
24
m
m
1"
147mm
5 3/4"
A
NOTES:
A- ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR, 220V 3 PH 60Hz
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
5 4 3 2 1
A
APCLE28_ OVERALL_DIM_REV_A
SHEET 1 OF 1
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
SCALE: 1:10 WEIGHT:
REVDWG.  NO.
B
SIZE
TITLE:
NAME DATE
CHECKED
DRAWN
MATERIAL:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTION:  1/64
ANGLE:  0.5
.XX:  .01
.XXX:  .005
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
ARCOBALENO.  ANY  REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
ARCOBALENO IS PROHIBITED.
ARCOBALENO
LANCASTER, PA
TM
Q'TY REQ: 6/14/2017SJB
APCL28 APCL35
Model APCL28 APCL35
Power (Lift Only)* 230V/1/60Hz   0.35kW
(1.52 Amps @ 230V)
230V/1/60Hz   0.525kW
(2.28 Amps @ 230V)
Machine Dimensions 8”W x 27.75”D x 45.50”H 8”W x 35.25”D x 45.50”H
Shipping Dimensions 11”W x 32”D x 50”H 11”W x 39”D x 50”H
Machine Weight 145 lbs 160 lbs
Shipping Weight 160 lbs 175 lbs
Shipping Class Call Factory for Shipping Class
Lift(s) installed at factory with cooker,
class varies upon cooker model
Call Factory for Shipping Class
Lift(s) installed at factory with cooker,
class varies upon cooker model
APCL28/35
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
A - Electrical Connector - 230V 1PH 60HZ A - Electrical Connector - 230V 1PH 60HZ
* Electrical for lift(s) can be integrated into paired pasta cooker. Electrical specifications may change.
Electrical for lift(s) can be integrated into paired pasta cooker. Electrical specifications may change.
APCL28 pairs with:
 APCE28/28D or APCG28/28D
APCL35 pairs with:
APCE35/35D or APCG35/35D or
APCG35H/35HA or AGDH35/HA35
894mm
35 1/4"
45
9m
m
18
"
615 mm
24 1/4"
140mm
5 1/2"
29
5m
m
11
 1
/2
"
95
m
m
3
3/
4"
73
8m
m
29
"
A
150mm
6"
11
54
m
m
45
 1
/2
"
200mm
8"
89
4m
m
35
 1
/4
"
147mm
5 3/4"
24
m
m
1"
 A
NOTES:
A- ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR, 220V 3 PH 60Hz
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
5 4 3 2 1
A
APCL-35
SHEET 1 OF 1
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
SCALE: 1:10 WEIGHT:
REVDWG.  NO.
B
SIZE
TITLE:
NAME DATE
CHECKED
DRAWN
MATERIAL:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTION:  1/64
ANGLE:  0.5
.XX:  .01
.XXX:  .005
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
ARCOBALENO.  ANY  REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
ARCOBALENO IS PROHIBITED.
ARCOBALENO
LANCASTER, PA
TM
Q'TY REQ: 6/14/2017SJB
125mm
5"
435mm
17 1/4"
95
m
m
3
3/
4"
74
0m
m
29
 1
/4
"
29
5m
m
11
 1
/2
"
45
9m
m
18
"
A
150mm
6"
11
56
m
m
45
 1
/2
"
200mm
8"
70
4m
m
27
 3
/4
"
24
m
m
1"
147mm
5 3/4"
A
NOTES:
A- ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR, 220V 3 PH 60Hz
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
5 4 3 2 1
A
APCLE28_ OVERALL_DIM_REV_A
SHEET 1 OF 1
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
SCALE: 1:10 WEIGHT:
REVDWG.  NO.
B
SIZE
TITLE:
NAME DATE
CHECKED
DRAWN
MATERIAL:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTION:  1/64
ANGLE:  0.5
.XX:  .01
.XXX:  .005
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
ARCOBALENO.  ANY  REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
ARCOBALENO IS PROHIBITED.
ARCOBALENO
LANCASTER, PA
TM
Q'TY REQ: 6/14/2017SJB
P A S TA  C O O K E R  |  R O B O T I C  B A S K E T  L I F T